Manufacturer &
Catalogue No
Scale Description Type Department Price Stock
Blackdog
BDT72161
1:72 Carro Comando M13/40 accessories
set (designed to be used with IBG
Models kits)

used with Revell kits)
Military vehicle
detailing sets
(resin)
Catalogue £3.17 2
Schatton
Modellbau
SCH72011
1:72 Cover for Mercedes MB L-4500 or
trailer (designed to be used with
Schatton Modellbau kits)
Military vehicle
detailing sets
(resin)
Catalogue £5.83 0
JKT JKT72001 1:72 Tracks for the WWI tank Mk.I/Mk.II
Male/Female (designed to be used
with Masterbox kits)
Military vehicle
detailing sets
(resin)
Catalogue £9.75 1
JKT JKT72009 1:72 German WWII Flak 20mm ammo - 140
pcs (PUR parts)	 (designed to be used
with Ace and MAC Distribution kits)
[20mm Flak 38]
Military vehicle
detailing sets
(resin)
Catalogue £5.25 3
JKT JKT72011 1:72 Vickers 7,7 mm for the WWI tank Mk.I
Female (designed to be used with
Masterbox kits)
Military vehicle
detailing sets

Special Armour kits)
Military vehicle
detailing sets
(resin)
Catalogue £8.08 2
CMK/Czech
Master Kits
CMB72102
1:72 'Biber' German Midget Submarine
Trailer wheels (designed to be used
with Special Navy kits)
Military vehicle
detailing sets
(resin)
Catalogue £7.17 2
JKT JKT72029 1:72 10.5cm StuH.42 Ausf.E/F with
Saukopfblende early version (designed
to be used with Dragon kits)
Military vehicle
detailing sets
(resin)
Catalogue £7.08 2
Blackdog
BDT72112
1:72 Universal (Bren) Gun Carrier Mk.II
accessories set (designed to be used
with IBG Models kits)
Military vehicle
detailing sets
(resin)
Catalogue £8.88 3
JKT JKT72046 1:72 German WWII Zimmerit for
Jagdpanzer IV L/48 - Late Version.
(designed to be used with Dragon kits.
Military vehicle
detailing sets

Master Kits
CMB72104
1:72 Sd.Ah 115 Wheels. The new Special
Armour's Sd.Ah 115 kit will benefit
from using this set of finely detailed
resin cast wheels which, compared
with the styrene items, brings
substantially higher levels of detail and
much nicer tyre tread pattern.
(designed to be used with Special
Armour kits)
Military vehicle
detailing sets
(resin)
Catalogue £7.17 3
JKT JKT72059 1:72 Zimmerit for Pz.Kpfw.VI Ausf.B
Konigstiger/King Tiger (designed to be
used with FLYHAWK kits)
Military vehicle
detailing sets

1:48 U.S. ARMY load (2) Military vehicle
detailing sets
(resin)
Limited
Availability
£9.58 4
ResKit
RS48-0259
1:48 Opel Blitz Kfz.385 Tankwagen wheels
set (designed to be used with Italeri
and Tamiya kits)
Military vehicle
detailing sets
(resin)
Catalogue £19.50 4
JKT JKT48001 1:48 Flakpanzer IV Wirbelwind Zimmerit
(designed to be used with Tamiya kits)
Military vehicle
detailing sets
(resin)
Catalogue £19.33 4
JKT JKT48002 1:48 Zimmerit No.1 x 2 sheet 106 x 60 mm Military vehicle
detailing sets
(resin)
Catalogue £10.82 5+
JKT JKT48003 1:48 Lifting hook for Pz.Kpfw.IV Ausf.G,
Ausf.H, Ausf.J, Flakpanzer IV
Wirbelwind, Ostwind (designed to be
used with Tamiya kits etc)
Military vehicle